Summative Assessment- 3

Session 2025—26

Class - 2 Math

Student’s Name.....veveeeeeeeeeeeeee, Roll No............... Date .vvveveenn. Obtained Grade.........

Question 1: Add the following.
1.32+5=__
2.23+16=__
3.54+14=__
4,15+12=__

Question 2: Subtract the following.
1.28-17=__
2.25-5=__
3.20-8=__
4.32-12=__

Question 3: Tick (V') the correct number.
Which is the greatest number?
(@) 79 (b) 83 (c) 25 ()

Which is the smallest number?
(a) 51 (b) 35 (c) 67 ()
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Question 4: Count and write.

DOVVOO-____
QOO D=-____
BOEBOG-__

R RRRRRR-_

Question 5: Write the next number.

1. 55, 56, 57, , ,

2.2,4,6,8, , ,

Question 7: Put the correct sign (>, <, =).
1.25 19
2.27 72
3.30___40
4.28 28

Question 7: Write the numbers in words.

1. 11 =

2. 22 =

3.35=

www.aphigovt.com



